

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 1034-1035 OF 1999

A. DHANASEKARAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDRASEKARAN & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/10/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

For both the Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these appeals after disposal of Civil Appeal No. 1748
of 1999,

which has been referred for decision to the Constitution Bench.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master